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Amendment 4 ‐ 2023‐2026 Metro COG TIP
Existing projects with a change in cost

NDDOT
9220009
23656

2023 ND 18N 19.2
W Jct 46 
Leonard

Casselton Mill and Overlay Rehabilitation
$4,848,200
$3,262,000

IM
State

$3,878,560
$2,640,000
$969,640
$622,000

NDDOT
9231006
23844

2023 US‐81 (19th Avenue N) 0.7581 Dakota Drive I‐29 Chip Seal Coat Rehabilitation
$71,200
$100,000

NHU

State

Local

$57,622.16
$80,930
$6,457.84
$9,070

$7,120.00
$10,000

Amendment 4 ‐ 2023‐2026 Metro COG TIP
Existing projects with a non‐cost change

NDDOT
9162668
23199

2026
2024

Main Ave 1.0 University 25th St  Reconstruction of Main Ave Reconstruction $15,412,522

NHS‐U

State
Local

$8,369,948
$1,226,416
$5,816,158

Project Limits
From                 To


