Lead Agency	Metro COG ID State Number	-	Project Location	Length	Project Limits From To		Project Description	Improvement Type	Total Project Cost	Federal Revenue Source	Other Revenue Source	Revenue
Amendment 4 - 2023- Existing projects with		TIP										
NDDOT	9220009 23656	2023	ND 18N	19.2	W Jct 46 Leonard	Casselton	Mill and Overlay	Rehabilitation	\$4,848,200 <del>\$3,262,000</del>	IM	State	\$3,878,560 <del>\$2,640,000</del> \$969,640 <del>\$622,000</del>
NDDOT	9231006 23844	2023	US-81 (19th Avenue N)	0.7581	Dakota Drive	I-29	Chip Seal Coat	Rehabilitation	\$71,200 <mark>\$100,000</mark>	NHU	State Local	\$57,622.16 <del>\$80,930</del> \$6,457.84 <del>\$9,070</del> \$7,120.00 <del>\$10,000</del>
Amendment 4 - 2023- Existing projects with										NHS-U		\$8 360 0/8

NDDOT	9162668 2026 23199 <del>2024</del> Main Ave	1.0 University	25th St	Reconstruction of Main Ave	Reconstruction	\$15,412,522	NHS-U	State Local	\$8,369,948 \$1,226,416 \$5,816,158
-------	--	----------------	---------	----------------------------	----------------	--------------	-------	----------------	---